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Bristol School of Dancing
Term Dates 2024/2025

Please note: School Holiday dates vary significantly between both state and private
education as well as local education authorities.
We have tried to coincide as much as possible.
The Bristol School of Dancing always runs on 4 terms per year and each term is an
equal 9 weeks in duration.
We recommend that you print this list and keep it for your reference throughout the
year.

AUTUMN TERM 2024
Monday September 2nd — Sunday October 27th.....8 weeks
Half Term Holiday...Monday October 28th — Sunday November 3rd
Monday November 4th — Sunday November 10™ .....1 week
Total = 9 weeks
WINTER TERM 2024/2025

Monday November 11" — Sunday December 15™...5 weeks

Christmas and New Year Holiday
Monday December 16™ — Sunday January 5" 2025

Monday January 6™ — Sunday February 2nd...4 weeks
Total = 9 weeks
SPRING TERM 2025
Monday February 3rd — Sunday February 16™...2 weeks
Half Term Holiday...Monday February 17" — Sunday February 23rd
Monday February 24™ — Sunday April 6th...6 weeks
Easter Holiday...Monday April 7th — Sunday April 20"
Monday April 21st — Sunday April 27"...1 week
Total =9 weeks
SUMMER TERM 2025
Monday April 28th — Sunday May 25th...4 weeks
Spring Bank Holiday...Monday May 26th — Sunday June Ist
Monday June 2nd — Sunday July 6th...5 weeks
Total =9 weeks

SUMMER SCHOOL 2025

Sunday July 27™ — Saturday August 2nd



